PARENT CALENDAR 2023-24

SEPTEMBER

4
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OCTOBER
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9-11
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NOVEMBER
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22-24

DECEMBER
7
13
14
15

16—Jan 2

as of 6/14/2023

Labor Day: NO SCHOOL

Open House by Reservation Only (sign up on bloomz)
School Starts

Monday Letters & Literacy Class begins

Tuesday Math & Music Class begins

Wednesday Math & Music Class begins

Back to School Event 5:00pm - 6:30pm

Art & Science Class begins

Lunch & Fun begins for 3-5 year olds

Parent/Teacher Conferences for L1,L2,L3,L4,L5
NO SCHOOL FOR THESE CLASSES
TODDLERS IN SESSION TODAY

NO Lunch & Fun

Parent/Teacher Conferences for L2,L4,L5

NO SCHOOL FOR THESE CLASSES
TODDLERS IN SESSION TODAY

NO Lunch & Fun, NO AM or PM Art & Science
School Pictures

Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES

Staff Inservice: NO SCHOOL

Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL

Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES

Staff Work Afternoon: NO PM CLASSES
Thanksgiving break: NO SCHOOL

Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES
Christmas Celebrations
Christmas Celebrations & Last Day of School

Christmas Playdate: Purchase Reservation in Advance
Christmas Break: NO SCHOOL

JANUARY
2
3
15
18
23-26
24-25

FEBRUARY
15
19

MARCH
11-15
21
25-29
31

APRIL

15-16

18

MAY
9-10
13-17
16
27
28-29

JUNE
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Staff Workday: NO SCHOOL

School Resumes / Registration for 2024/25 begins
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday: NO SCHOOL
Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES

Book Fair

Dad’s Morning

Staff In-service: NO PM CLASSES
Presidents’ Day: NO SCHOOL

BCP Wheel-a-Thon Fundraiser
Staff In-service: NO PM CLASSES
Spring Break: NO SCHOOL
Easter Sunday

Staff Workday: NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

Optional Parent/Teacher Conference Appointments
SCHOOL IN SESSION

Staff In-service: NO PM CLASSES

Mom's Morning

Teacher Appreciation Week

Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES
Memorial Day: NO SCHOOL
Last Day of Math & Music Classes
Last Day of Art & Science Classes

Last Day of Lunch & Fun

Last Day of Letters & Literacy Classes

Last Day of Afternoon Toddler Class

Last Day of Morning Preschool Classes
Last Day of L2 PreK Plus Afternoon Session
Last Day of Morning Toddler Class



