PARENT CALENDAR 2023-24

SEPTEMBER		JANUARY	
4	Labor Day: NO SCHOOL	2	Staff Workday: NO SCHOOL
5-6	Open House by Reservation Only (sign up on bloomz)	3	School Resumes / Registration for 2024/25 begins
7-8	School Starts	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday: NO SCHOOL
11	Monday Letters & Literacy Class begins	18	Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES
12	Tuesday Math & Music Class begins	23-26	Book Fair
13	Wednesday Math & Music Class begins	24-25	Dad's Morning
14	Back to School Event 5:00pm - 6:30pm		-
15	Art & Science Class begins	FEBRUARY	
18	Lunch & Fun begins for 3-5 year olds	15	Staff In-service: NO PM CLASSES
.5	Editori di Fari bogino foi o o your oldo	19	Presidents' Day: NO SCHOOL
			Troductio Bay: No Correct
OCTOBER			
5	Parent/Teacher Conferences for L1,L2,L3,L4,L5	MARCH	
	NO SCHOOL FOR THESE CLASSES	11-15	BCP Wheel-a-Thon Fundraiser
	TODDLERS IN SESSION TODAY	21	Staff In-service: NO PM CLASSES
	NO Lunch & Fun	25-29	Spring Break: NO SCHOOL
6	Parent/Teacher Conferences for L2,L4,L5	31	Easter Sunday
	NO SCHOOL FOR THESE CLASSES		,
	TODDLERS IN SESSION TODAY	APRIL	
	NO Lunch & Fun, NO AM or PM Art & Science	1	Staff Workday: NO SCHOOL
9-11	School Pictures	2	School Resumes
19	Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES	15-16	Optional Parent/Teacher Conference Appointments
20	Staff Inservice: NO SCHOOL		SCHOOL IN SESSION
		18	Staff In-service: NO PM CLASSES
		. •	
NOVEMBER			
10	Veteran's Day NO SCHOOL	MAY	
16	Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES	9-10	Mom's Morning
21	Staff Work Afternoon: NO PM CLASSES	13-17	Teacher Appreciation Week
22-24	Thanksgiving break: NO SCHOOL	16	Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES
		27	Memorial Day: NO SCHOOL
		28-29	Last Day of Math & Music Classes
DECEMBER		31	Last Day of Art & Science Classes
7	Staff Inservice: NO PM CLASSES		•
13	Christmas Celebrations	JUNE	
14	Christmas Celebrations & Last Day of School	3	Last Day of Lunch & Fun
15	Christmas Playdate: Purchase Reservation in Advance	3	Last Day of Letters & Literacy Classes
16–Jan 2	Christmas Break: NO SCHOOL	3	Last Day of Afternoon Toddler Class
		4-5	Last Day of Morning Preschool Classes
		5	Last Day of L2 PreK Plus Afternoon Session
		5	Last Day of Morning Toddler Class
		•	=,